Examination Schedule 2023-24

UNIT TEST - |

DATE DAY STD IV STD V STD VI STD Vi STD Vil STD IX STD X
24-07-2023 |Monday SST SST Maths Eng Hindi Regular class
25-07-2023 | Tuesday Eng Maths Eng Science Maths Maths SST
26-07-2023 |Wednesday Maths Eng Hindi Maths Science Hindi/French Maths
27-07-2023 | Thursday Hindi Mar SST SST Marathi/French SST Eng
28-07-2023 |Friday Science Science [Marathi/French Hindi Eng Science Science
31-07-2023 |Monday Mar Hindi Science Marathi/French SST Eng Hindi/French

TERM - |

DATE DAY STD IV STD V STD VI STD Vi STD Vil STD IX STD X
03-10-2023 | Tuesday Science Marathi  [Marathi/French Eng Marathi Eng SST
04-10-2023 |Wednesday Study leave | Study leave | Study leave Study leave Study leave Study leave | Study leave
05-10-2023 | Thursday Maths Eng Science Science Hindi Science Hindi/French
06-10-2023 |Friday Study leave | Study leave | Study leave Study leave Study leave Study leave | Study leave
09-10-2023 |Monday Eng SST Maths Hindi Maths SST Science
10-10-2023 [Tuesday Study leave | Study leave Hindi Marathi Marathi/French Study leave | Study leave
11-10-2023 |Wednesday Hindi Science SST Maths SST Maths Maths
12-10-2023 [Thursday Study leave | Study leave | Study leave Study leave Study leave Study leave | Study leave
13-10-2023 |Friday Marathi Hindi Eng Marathi/French Eng Hindi/French Eng
14-10-2023 [Saturday SST Maths Marathi SST Science Regular class






